Aseta kilpailun tiedot

Mini, tuomari Pertti Himanen, koirakoita 9, ia40s,ea 80 s, v 3,4 m/s

Nro Rotu
4 mittel
6 lagpys
9 schipp
10 mittel

gribru

papill
parson
jackru
kaavil
borter

12 borter

Sija
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Medi, tuomari Pertti Himanen, koirakoita 7,ia40 s, ea 80 s, v 3,4 m/s

Nro Rotu

34 shelam
35 schape
33 shelam
36 shelam
31 parson
30 kesuvil

32 shelam

Sija
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Maksi, tuomari Pertti

Nro Rotu

106 auskel
97 belpat
92 borcol
108 borcol
103 borcol
93 borcol
100 pitcol

105 borcol
110 lagrom
90 belpat
91 porves
94 belpag
95 porves
96 borcol
98 borcol
99 belpat
101 borcol
102 schape
107 belpat
104 auskel
109 auskel
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Nimi
Pirke
Fabi
Lola
Chili
Piki
Lissu
Raisu
Roope
Teppo
Maisa
Minttu

Nimi
Hilma
Ikwil
Maire
Bandit
Messi
Vantty

Ohjaaja Seura
Helena Koski

Niina Halonen
Jasmin Minkkinen
Helena Koski
Marianne Heiskanen
Milla Fontell

Nina Venalainen
Kati Skog

Sanna Heinonen
Anne Rasénen
Anne Rasanen

Ohjaaja Seura
Terhi Helaja

Marika Forslund

Niina Halonen

Noora Virtanen

Marianne Heiskanen

Sanna Heinonen

Pesonen Suvi Koivunen

Himanen, koirakoita 19, ia40s,ea 80 s, v 3,4 m/s

Nimi
Kiusa
Flap
Gadda
Mico
Taika
Venla
Aune
Siru
Dino
Ziva
Freesia
Mila
Figo
Riot
Maija
Vertti
Tamico
Tova
Vili
Nemi
Jilla

Ohjaaja Seura
Seppo Véisanen
Suvi Koivunen

Jarno Venalainen
Veli-Pekka Laulainen
Keijo Pietila

Tarja Rousku

Terhi Helaja

Tarja Hietala

Niina Halonen
Tommi Mikkonen

Fia Filander

Tommi Mikkonen
Minna Filander

Nina Venalainen
Johanna Kiviharju
Mari Alajaaski
Veli-Pekka Laulainen
Marika Forslund
Matti Lampinen
Linda Merk

Linda Merk

Aika Nopeus
33,99 4,00
39,60 3,43
45,64 2,98
37,70 3,61
54,60 2,49

Aika Nopeus
30,29 4,49
30,79 4,42
32,64 4,17
34,44 3,95
33,02 4,12

Aika Nopeus
26,56 5,12
26,98 5,04
27,00 5,04
27,29 4,98
28,08 4,84
30,18 4,51
31,43 4,33
29,71 4,58
51,51 2,64

AV
-6,01
-0,40

5,64
-2,30
14,60

AV
-9,71
-9,21
-7,36
-5,56
-6,98

AV
-13,44
-13,02
-13,00
12,71
-11,92

-9,82
-8,57
-10,29
11,51

RV
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Tulos Muuta

-6,01
-0,40
5,64
10
19,60
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
POIS
POIS

Tulos
-9,71
-9,21
-7,36
-5,56

5
HYL
HYL

Tulos
-13,44
-13,02
-13,00
-12,71
-11,92
-9,82
-8,57
10
21,51
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
POIS
POIS

Muuta

Muuta
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